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1     Matthew Mahan          M1619          1/2       19:01    3:49       19:00
2     Frank Koeth            M3539          1/8       21:46    4:22       21:45
3     Leslie Stelpflug       F3539         1/15       21:50    4:22       21:45
4     Jeremy Marston         M3539          2/8       22:21    4:29       22:20
5     David Weisenfels       M5559          1/1       23:02    4:37       23:01
6     Jody Bonds             M4549          1/4       23:13    4:39       23:09
7     Landen Holmes          M3034          1/5       23:41    4:45       23:13
8     Rachel Madatiparambil  F2024          1/5       23:52    4:47       23:43
9     Owen Edwards           M3539          3/8       23:58    4:48       23:55
10    Edward Espinosa        M6064          1/2       24:33    4:55       24:28
11    Jassa Ferrell          F2024          2/5       25:50    5:10       25:45
12    David Ferrell          M5054          1/1       25:50    5:10       25:45
13    Randy Lam              M3034          2/5       26:11    5:15       26:00
14    Walters Beth           F4549         1/10       26:20    5:16       26:07
15    Maddie Haga            F1315          1/3       26:21    5:17       26:16
16    Collette Haga          F4044          1/6       26:22    5:17       26:17
17    Lorna Armstrong        F5054          1/8       26:27    5:18       26:18
18    Alan Alexander         M3034          3/5       26:33    5:19       26:26
19    Dawn Dodson            F3539         2/15       26:47    5:22       26:42
20    Erin Rhodes            F3539         3/15       26:50    5:22       26:44
21    Justin Sangster        M4044          1/2       26:53    5:23       26:51
22    Mariah Shull           F1315          2/3       27:12    5:27       27:05
23    Cindy Koeth            F3539         4/15       27:45    5:33       27:41
24    McCutcheon Tony        M4549          2/4       27:58    5:36       27:42
25    Amy Lakin              F4549         2/10       28:06    5:38       27:56
26    Becky Ames             F3034         1/17       28:12    5:39       28:05
27    Jessica Farris         F3034         2/17       28:21    5:41       28:14
28    Amy Daniel             F3539         5/15       28:22    5:41       28:06
29    Dunn Daniel            M0108          1/3       28:23    5:41       28:07
30    Terri Rice             F4044          2/6       30:33    6:07       30:17
31    Martin Mahan           M4549          3/4       30:36    6:08       30:35
32    Sarah Pitts            F3034         3/17       31:00    6:12       30:50
33    Daniel Libner          M4044          2/2       31:21    6:17       31:03
34    Levi Libner            M0912          1/4       31:21    6:17       31:04
35    Bethany Martin         F3034         4/17       31:38    6:20       31:10
36    Katie Knight           F2529          1/6       31:41    6:21       31:28
37    Pamela Roberts         F3034         5/17       31:43    6:21       31:29
38    Kelley Kerri           F3539         6/15       32:09    6:26       31:54
39    Deborah Rollins        F5559          1/5       32:14    6:27       32:12
40    Dewayne Pryor          M3539          4/8       32:26    6:30       32:16
41    Lauren Burr            F3034         6/17       32:34    6:31       32:24
42    Deann Evans            F5054          2/8       32:53    6:35       32:29
43    Serena McBride         F3539         7/15       33:13    6:39       33:05
44    Suzanne Neal           F4044          3/6       33:13    6:39       33:05
45    Erin Cochran           F2529          2/6       33:26    6:42       33:02
46    Leigh Burdick          F1315          3/3       33:41    6:45       33:36
47    Dusti McBeth           F3539         8/15       33:54    6:47       33:47
48    Jenny Adams            F3539         9/15       34:07    6:50       34:00
49    Keaton Whisenhunt      M0108          2/3       34:14    6:51       34:10
50    Alisha Burton          F3034         7/17       34:15    6:51       33:54
51    Ashley Hancock         F3034         8/17       34:20    6:52       33:59
52    Logan Parnell          M0912          2/4       34:31    6:55       34:15
53    Tiffany Parnell        F3034         9/17       34:40    6:56       34:24
54    Corey Story            F4549         3/10       35:01    7:01       34:53
55    Trinity Mattox         F1619          1/2       35:28    7:06       35:20
56    Brad Sullivan          M4549          4/4       35:38    7:08       35:26
57    Jerry Wood             M6064          2/2       35:38    7:08       35:28
58    Smith Katie            F3034        10/17       35:44    7:09       35:21
59    Carolyn Horn           F5559          2/5       36:10    7:14       36:07
60    Cheryl Davis           F5054          3/8       36:36    7:20       36:33
61    Rebecca Cowan          F3539        10/15       36:40    7:20       36:26
62    Candace Dunn           F3034        11/17       36:43    7:21       36:35
63    Wanda Staton           F6064          1/2       36:44    7:21       36:35
64    Trice Cameron          M3539          5/8       37:03    7:25       36:41
65    Jamie Ciesla           F3539        11/15       37:03    7:25       36:41
66    Casey Carter           F3034        12/17       38:46    7:46       38:23
67    Tyrel Howard           M2529          1/1       38:46    7:46       38:23
68    Curtis Martin          M3034          4/5       39:11    7:51       38:43
69    Lora Brashear          F3539        12/15       40:19    8:04       40:00
70    Becky Davis            F5559          3/5       40:31    8:06       40:29
71    Logan Halsey           M1619          2/2       40:50    8:10       40:42
72    Sara Childress         F2024          3/5       40:50    8:10       40:42
73    Stephanie Freeman      F4044          4/6       41:16    8:16       41:01
74    Cheryl Salmon          F4549         4/10       41:32    8:19       41:27
75    Nancy Basham           F5559          4/5       42:38    8:32       42:19
76    Dana Gattis            F4549         5/10       42:38    8:32       42:20
77    Victoria Oliver        F2024          4/5       42:39    8:32       42:20
78    Cindy Cagle            F5054          4/8       42:41    8:33       42:19
79    Kacee Brown            F2529          3/6       42:41    8:33       42:19
80    James Brashear         M3539          6/8       43:42    8:45       43:22
81    Lora Kuhl              F4549         6/10       44:26    8:54       44:08
82    Kim Christensen        F4549         7/10       44:34    8:55       44:16
83    Damon Lee              M3539          7/8       44:36    8:56       44:08
84    Chris Fraize           M3034          5/5       44:37    8:56       44:11
85    Susie Spencer          F4549         8/10       44:50    8:58       44:38
86    Laurie Wood            F5559          5/5       44:50    8:58       44:38
87    Cindy Hughes           F5054          5/8       45:00    9:00       44:57
88    Kate Rozell            F0108          1/1       45:14    9:03       44:44
89    Logan Miller           M2024          1/1       45:15    9:03       45:06
90    Laura Alexander        F3539        13/15       45:16    9:04       45:08
91    Brittaney Rozell       F3034        13/17       45:18    9:04       44:48
92    Stephanie Whisenhunt   F3034        14/17       45:22    9:05       45:01
93    Boston Whisenhunt      M0912          3/4       45:58    9:12       45:37
94    Tausha Fraize          F3034        15/17       46:11    9:15       45:45
95    Megan Lee              F3034        16/17       46:11    9:15       45:43
96    Gwen Brooks            F5054          6/8       46:41    9:21       46:26
97    Mary Justice           F5054          7/8       47:05    9:25       46:48
98    Marilyn Yocum          F6064          2/2       47:32    9:31       47:16
99    Kristin Been           F2529          4/6       47:49    9:34       47:27
100   Rachel Foster          F3539        14/15       47:49    9:34       47:28
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101   Beverly Sinkuler       F4044          5/6       49:49    9:58       49:24
102   Hayden Daniel          M0108          3/3       51:21   10:17       51:05
103   Andy Daniel            M3539          8/8       51:21   10:17       51:05
104   Brandon Littell        M0912          4/4       52:01   10:25       51:38
105   Merisha Willson        F4044          6/6       52:18   10:28       52:00
106   Tina Skaggs            F4549         9/10       52:18   10:28       51:58
107   Haley Speaks           F2024          5/5       52:19   10:28       51:59
108   Kayla Williams         F1619          2/2       52:20   10:28       52:01
109   Yvette Williamson      F5054          8/8       52:21   10:29       52:02
110   Riley Lankford         F0912          1/1       52:27   10:30       52:04
111   Paige Garrett          F2529          5/6       53:14   10:39       52:53
112   Brittany Slate         F2529          6/6       53:14   10:39       52:54
113   Sherry Dix             F4549        10/10       53:40   10:44       53:14
114   Meredith McGary        F3539        15/15       53:40   10:44       53:14
115   Greta Pryor            F3034        17/17       56:46   11:22       56:21
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